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              Texas Instruments NE555D
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  Texas Instruments
                

 Package
 SOIC-8

 Description
 
                100kHz SOIC-8  Timers / Clock Oscillators ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Tube:
                  75
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      5+
                    	 
                        $0.142
                      	$ 0.71
	
                      50+
                    	 
                        $0.1141
                      	$ 5.71
	
                      150+
                    	 
                        $0.0962
                      	$ 14.43
	
                      525+
                    	 
                        $0.0812
                      	$ 42.63
	
                      2250+
                    	 
                        $0.0746
                      	$ 167.85
	
                      5250+
                    	 
                        $0.0706
                      	$ 370.65



 
              In Stock: 0
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 5 Multiples : 5
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
   Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  